
Name Mobile email Id Name Mobile email Id Name Mobile email Id

1 Amritsar Gurbhej Singh 9779727002 gurbhej.singh@psdm.gov.in Surinder Singh 8146998662 surinder.singh@psdm.gov.in Parminderjit Kaur 9501311664 parminderjit.kaur@psdm.gov.in

2 Barnala Kanwaldeep Verma 9465831007 kanwaldeep.verma@psdm.gov.in Renu Bala 8872395976 renu_25489@yahoo.com

3 Bathinda Meenakshi 9478562480 meenakshi@psdm.gov.in Kiran Kumar 9549944567 kiran.kumar@psdm.gov.in Aarti Gupta 8054248631 aartimittalhr@gmail.com

4 Faridkot Gagan Sharma 9478237668 kaushalgagan19@gmail.com Amit Goyal 9501560700 amit.goyal@psdm.gov.in

5 Fatehgarh Sahib Mukesh  Kumar 9464652819 mukesh.kumar@psdm.gov.in Nancy Goyal 9780132805 nancy.goyal@psdm.gov.in Navneet Kaur 8146093633 neetscorpion@gmail.com

6 Fazilka Devanand Srivastava 8826879700 devanand.s@psdm.gov.in Ravindra Singh 9410436562 ravindras755@gmail.com Rajat Otreja 6280199699 rajat.otreja@gmail.com

7 Ferozepur Sarabjeet Singh 9466483665 sarabjeet.singh@psdm.gov.in Manjit Kaur 9646259077 manjitkathpal@gmail.com

8 Gurdaspur Chaand Singh 9501600194 chaand.singh@psdm.gov.in Manpreet Singh 8146720111 manpreet.singh@psdm.gov.in Savraj Singh 9888394664 savrajsingh707@gmail.com

9 Hoshiarpur Mohinder Singh 9463289058 rana_2006@rediffmail.com Vijay Kumar 9041909520 vijay.kumar@psdm.gov.in Raman Bharti 8437616561 r.nangla@hotmail.com

10 Jalandhar Suraj kaler 9878660673 kler.suraj24@gmail.com Mandeep Kaur 7087519281 mandeep.kaur@psdm.gov.in Pankaj Saini 8894909789 pankaj.saini@psdm.gov.in

11 Kapurthala Rajesh Kumar Bahra 9888649757 rajesh.bahra@psdm.gov.in Pranshul Sharma 8410239234 pranshulsharma@gmail.com

12 Ludhiana Vijay Singh 8567916929 vijay.singh@psdm.gov.in Rohit Chaudhary 9914556675 rohitchoudhary3133@gmail.com Mansi Bhambri 9855442258 mansi.bhambri14@gmail.com

13 Mansa Manoj Kumar 9463210480 manoj.kumar@psdm.gov.in Master Vinit 9041931656 vinitpurohit94@gmail.com

14 Moga Ravi jot Kaur 7696422479 ravijotkaur1003@gmail.com Pushraj Jajra 7073911757 pushraj.jajra@psdm.gov.in Prince Kumar 9646238300 princebhardwajdx@gmail.com

15 Mohali Gurpreet Kaur Sodhi 9780819596 gurpreet_mmc@yahoo.co.in Gurpreet Kaur 9888769957 gurpreet.kaur@psdm.gov.in Shalini Dwivedi 9855205666 shalini0904@gmail.com

16 Pathankot Pardeep Kumar 9779751007 prdpbains@gmail.com Anchal,

Neha Mahajan

8054226398

9465223323

anchal@psdm.gov.in

neha.mahajan@psdm.gov.in

17 Patiala Gagandeep Kaur 9988850170 gagandeep.kaur@psdm.gov.in Harleen Kaur 8968599066 harleen.kaur@psdm.gov.in Harman Deep kaur 7889004030 harmandeepKaur.aulkah@psdm.gov.in 

18 Roopnagar Gurpreet Singh 8872488853 skill.punjabl@gmail.com Nikita Singh 9779900000 nikita.singh@psdm.gov.in Manjit Kaur 9888251139 mamraj05@gmail.com

19 Sangrur Amanpreet Singh 9914222676 mr.apsingh1987@gmail.com Gurpreet Singh 9855087923 gurpreetkuldip@gmail.com Jagtar Singh 9041129141 jaggtar09@gmail.com

20 SBS Nagar Shammy Thakur 9419218613 shammy.thakur@psdm.gov.in Sumit Kumar 9779310309 pravisumitsharma@gmail.com

21 Sri Muktsar Sahib Manpreet kaur 9465159813 manpreet.kaur@psdm.gov.in Rajdeep Kaur 9056500649 er.rajdeepvirk@gmail.com

22 Tarn Taran Manjinder Singh 9779231125 bmm.psdm.tarntaran@gmail.com Rohit Sood 9988931889 rohit.sood@psdm.gov.in Jatinder Singh 8427960900 bte.psdm.ttn@gmail.com

Details of Block Mission Manager/Block Thematic Expert/Training and Placement
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